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2023 NCIA MEMBERS

Grower (GR) — A member who applies for field inspection services and used the services of either
Custom or Approved Conditioners to prepare seed for marketing channels.

Grower-Conditioner (GC) — A member who applies for field inspection services and has adequate
facilities for conditioning his own seed produced from inspected acres in preparation for marketing

channels.

Custom Certified Conditioner (CC) — A member who may or may not apply for field inspection services
and has adequate facilities for conditioning seed produced from inspected acres (by himself or other
members) in preparation for sale in marketing channels.

Approved Seed Conditioner (AC) — A member who may or may not apply for field inspection services,
has adequate facilities for conditioning seed, and may purchase bulk uncleaned seed from inspected
acres of a crop grown by another member for conditioning, tagging, and sale in marketing channels as

a class of certified seed.

Associate Member (AM) — Any other person, partnership, or corporation who would not be involved
directly in the production, conditioning, or marketing of seed but is interested in furthering the goals of

the Association may become a non-voting member.

AgReliant Genetics LLC
Agronomy Solutions LLC
Anderson Seed & Supply
Arrow Seed Company
Tom Bargen Inc.

Ben Barnhart

Bayer Crop Science
Bayer Crop Science

Big Cob Hybrids

Blair Seed Services

D.K. Buskirk & Sons
Campstool Farms

Jordan Carlson

Carter Certified Seed
Neal Christian
Cooperative Producer Inc.
Country Partners Coop.
Cullan Farms

Dizmang Seed Solutions
Dryland Genetics

Dunbar Seed

Dyna-Gro Seeds
Eberspacher Family Farm
Lars Engstrom

Kirk Foster

Foundation Seed Division

Frenchman Valley Farmer Coop

Gangwish Seed Farms Inc
Golden Waves LLC
Great Northern Ag
Green Cover Seed
Heritage Seed Co. Inc.
HH Seeds

High Plains Certified Wheat
Hilger Ag Services
Homestead Acres Inc.
Jakubowski Seed LLC
Jelinek Custom Cleaning
Von Johnson

Kamterter Products LLC
Kaup Forage & Turf
Kaup Seed & Fertilizer
Kelley Bean Co.

Reece Klug

Knobel Seeds

Kriesel Certified Seed
Kubik Seed Sales

J.M. Kuehn Inc.

PO Box C

49350 Holt St.
42401 SW 61 Rd
PO Box 722

1347 Rd. 4100
12122 Rd. 6

PO Box 73

1506 Hwy 69
1253 - 280"

525 8. 1 St.

7355 Gage Rd.
102 Ridge Rd
78895 Rd 419
15571 Rd. 14
2641 - 600 Rd.
265 N. Showboat Ave.
PO Box A

6731 Franklin Rd.
419 S. Market St.
2500 N. Loup Dir.
74921 Rd. 414
319 J F Edward Dr.
787 - 308 St.
5488 Rd 69
44774 Rd. 794
1071CRGRMC
PO Box 578

PO Box 530

600 S. Burg St.
PO Box 128

918 Rd X

PO Box 544

926 Rd. 7100
709 S. Burg St.
478 H St. #2B
2816 Rd 159
48649 873 Rd.
178 West 21 St.
41281 Rd 720
9930 N 134

2019 Riverside Blvd.
1101 S. Beemer St.
1502 Ave. B
1317 Rd. 2
72055 567 Ave.
4626 Rd 111
1860 CR 31

1639 40 Rd.

Battle Creek
O'Neill
Odell
Broken Bow
Nora
Sidney
Kearney
Waco
Seward
Blair
Hemingford
Kimball
Callaway
Chappell
Gordon
Hastings
Lexington
Hemingford
Moorefield
Ames, IA
Eustis
Geneseo IL
Seward

Dix

Berwyn
Ithaca
Imperial
Shelton
Kimball
Plaza ND
Bladen
Crawford
Hebron
Kimball
David City
Albin WY
Emmet
Alliance
Cambridge
Waverly
Norfolk
West Point
Scottsbluff
Leigh
Fairbury
Gurley
Prague
Heartwell

68715
68763
68415
68822
68961
69162
68848
68460
68434
68008
69348
69145
68825
69129
69343
68902
68850
69348
69039
50010
69028
61254
68434
69133
68819
68033
69033
68876
69145
58771
68928
69339
68370
69145
68632
82050
68734
69301
69022
68462
68701
68788
69361
68643
68352
69141
68050
68945

402-675-0202
402-394-8517
402-239-4865
308-872-6826
402-469-8153
308-249-0979
308-234-9710
402-728-5249
402-710-0362
402-533-2244
308-760-2156
308-235-7284
308-529-0125
308-874-4583
308-282-0598
402-363-1023
308-324-2000
308-487-5288
308-367-7093

308-486-5590
866-261-2033
402-761-3178
308-235-7045
308-935-1672
402-624-8083
308-882-3224
308-647-5301
308-230-2060
701-497-3082
402-469-6784
308-665-1672
402-768-2423
308-230-0746
402-954-0467
307-640-4037
402-340-5181
308-631-1900
308-697-4654
402-466-1224
402-844-3304
402-372-5588
308-633-7350
402-910-4805
402-446-7394
308-884-2424
402-663-4379
308-830-0561

W.A. Lafleur & Sons
Hiram Lambert

Lauber Seed Farms LLP
Lauer Farms

Limagrain Cereal Seeds
Lockwood Grain Cleaning
Long Crop Services
Luhrs Certified Seed
Leon Lutkemeier
Maschmann Mills
Mattson Ranch Co.
McArtor Certified Seed
Meridian Seed

Millborn Seeds

Miller Seed & Supply
Miller Seed Co. Inc.
Simeon Mosel
Muhlbach Seeds
Nebraska Irrigated Seeds
Nelson Certified Seed
Eric Nelson

New Alliance Bean & Grain
Norder Supply Inc.
Norder Supply Inc.
Norder Supply Inc.
Nutrien Ag Solutions
Nutrien Ag Solutions
Olsen Certified Seed
Olson Livestock & Seed
Orchard Seed

Peters Seed Farms Inc.
Petersen Farms Inc.
Petersen Seed Wheat
Petersen Seeds Inc.
Peterson Genetics Inc.
Phillips Seed

Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l
Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l
Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l
Plains Cover Crop LLC
Polansky Seed
Polansky, Adam

Raikes Organic Farms
Remington Hybrid Seed
Rezac Seed

Richmond Farms
Roberts Seed

ROJU Inc.

Rushman Seeds

Pete Schmit & Sons LTD
Schumacher Farms
Seed Enterprises Inc.
The Seedhouse

Seitec Genetics

Spilker Ag Services LLC
Spirit Hybrids

Spurgin Inc.

Star Seed Inc.

Jeff Steffen

David Stock

Stock Seed Farm
Stonebridge LTD
Syngenta

Syngenta - AgriPro
Syngenta Seeds Inc.
Syngenta Seeds Inc.
Thimm Farms Inc.

111 E. 2 St.

258 - 41 4 Rd.
549 R St.

37650 Rd 721
2040 SE Frontage Rd.
3006 N. Hwy 71
106 Sunset Dr.

PO Box 759

2357 Rd. 400

PO Box 428

1872 Rd. 162
32435 Rd 765
16553-37 St. Ste 3
PO Box 425

327 York Ave.
1600 Cornhusker Hwy
309 S 1

907 Westridge Dr.
2005 N Somers Ave
37629 W. Nelson Rd.
1952 Rd 10

PO Box 619

PO Box 10

490 Hwy 4

42591 Rd 736

201 Rd E 80

901 E. Hwy 6

PO Box 1048
31921 Rd. 711
51243 - 862™ Rd
71353 Rd. 378
1420 E. Capital
72264 Rd 410

204 S. EIm St.
1710 Adams St.
980 Hwy 15

12937 S. Hwy 281
410 Hwy 34

1117 Recharge Rd.
51522 Hwy 20
2729 M St.

PO Box 306

481 CR 8

311 Rd. 3163

840 CR 31

76215 Rd. 330
982 - 22 Rd

27712 CR 10
4627 Rd. 135
230-40 Rd.

5865 Rd. 115

679 - 19 Rd.
87194 - 494 Ave.
120 E. Deborah Ave.
21159 SW 117 Rd.
2835 290 Ave
790 RA E. R So.
PO Box 228
55472 - 888 Rd.
28008 Mill Rd.
28008 Mill Rd.
3411 Midway Dr.
47765 - 899 Rd..
PO Box 2377

PO Box 125

PO Box 303

5104 W Hwy 136

Madison
Riverton
Geneva
Culbertson

Ft. Collins CO
Harrisburg
Hebron
Imperial
Bladen
Deshler

Pine Bluffs WY
Grant
Mapleton ND
Hemingford

Mead
Alliance
Bruning
Bladen
Elwood
Ogallala
Imperial
Imperial
Haigler
Orchard
McCook
Grand Island
Cambridge
Gordon
Cedar Falls 1A
Hope KS
Doniphan
York

York
Orchard
Belleville KS
Belleville KS
Ashland
Hastings
Valparaiso
Grant

Axtell
Hooper
Gurley
Bellwood
Dalton

West Point
O'Neill
Fremont
DeWitt
Albion
Paxton
Osborne KS
Crofton
Murdock
Murdock
Cedar Falls 1A
Atkinson
Loveland CO
Phillips
Waterloo
Beatrice

68748
68972
68361
69024
80525
69345
68370
69033
68928
68340
82082
69140
58059
69348
68467
68501
68766
68869
68025
69169
68041
69301
68322
68928
68937
6913

69033
69033
69030
68764
69001
68801
69022
69343
50613
67451
68832
68467
68467
68764
66935
66935
68003
68901
68065
69140
68924
68031
69141
68624
69131
68788
68763
68002
68341
68620
69155
67473
68730
68407
68407
50677
68713
80538
68865
68069
68310

402-454-2232
308-293-5444
402-759-3102
308-737-0598
970-498-2200
308-672-5298
402-768-8615
308-882-8152
402-756-8488
402-365-4369
308-245-3336
308-352-2361
701-347-9965
308-487-3705
402-362-5516
402-438-1232
402-336-6099
308-390-6052
402-721-6438
308-539-1847
402-443-6752
308-762-8014
402-353-6175

308-284-1500
308-882-4308
308-883-6456
308-883-1959
402-893-2445
308-340-6834
308-382-1672
308-737-1482
308-282-1523
319-266-1731
800-643-4340
402-744-3271
402-362-3349
402-362-7441
402-893-2002
785-527-2271
785-527-2271
402-521-0827
402-463-5581
402-784-3875
308-352-4472
308-743-2565
402-720-5127
308-249-1384
402-538-4645
308-249-1752
402-372-3238
402-336-1250
402-350-1699
402-520-7705
402-741-9554
308-239-4200
785-346-5447
402-841-5682
800-759-1520
800-759-1520

308-234-4819
970-532-3721
402-886-2257
402-779-2531
402-239-2858
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Thorsen Family Farm Inc.

Todd Valley Farms

Top Crop Inc.
Trinidad/Benham

Steve Tucker Farms
United Seeds Inc.

V & F Farms Co.

Veburg Seed Farm

Vogt Farms

Darrell Wehnes & Sons
Ruben Wehnes

Western Cooperative Co.
Western Integrated Seed
Michaela Wetovick
Williams Lawn Seed Inc.

W.O. Zangger & Son Inc.

Dale/Linda Zoerb

1445 - 680 Rd.
PO Box 202
88610 Hwy 57
PO Box 427
75740 Rd 316
PO Box 27322
501 Dana
2706 N. W Rd.
2315 - 334"
617 Rd. 318
617 Rd. 318
PO Box 516
PO Box 3

20856 Valley Rd.

PO Box 112
48393 - 809 Rd.
46290 Hwy 2

Gordon
Mead
Hartington
Bridgeport
Venango
Omaha
Chappell
Hordville
Elmwood
Inland
Inland
Morrill
Hooper
Fullerton
Maryville MO
North Loup
Litchfield

69343
68041
68739
69336
69168
68127
69129
68846
68349
68954
68954
69358
68031
68638
64468
68859
68852

308-360-1587
402-624-6385
402-841-5599
308-262-1361
308-289-4853
402-331-4800
308-874-4340
402-757-3210
402-429-0856
402-772-8101
402-772-8101
308-247-2126
402-654-2363

800-457-9571
308-496-3402
308-446-2366

GC

GR
AC
GR
AC

GC
GC
AC
GR
AC
GR

GR
GC
GR



